
Fridge freezer
2-burner induction hob
Kettle
Nespresso coffee machine
Microwave
Steak knives
Universal lids
Stainless steel utensils
Saucepans
Frying pans
Plate coasters
Cutting board

Bedroom 2

Bedroom 1
140 cm bed
Pillows
Reading light
Locker storage

Indoor living room

1
1
1
1
1
3
3
4
3
2
1
1

Kitchen
Vegetable peeler
Bottle opener
Bowls
Mugs
Cutlery
Glasses
Plates (flat, soup and dessert)
Salad bowls
Tea/coffee tin
Bottle of lemonade
Cutlery storage
Colander

1
1
6
6
6
6
6
2
1
1
1
1

1
2
2
4

Mezzanine bed 140 + 90
Pillows
Storage boxes
Locker storage

1
3
3
4

2-seater non-convertible sofa
Coffee table
Speaker lamp
Storage unit
Storage trunk

1
1
1
1
1

Inventory Lodge Bohème 5 places

Rugs
Decorative cushions

1
2

Wall storage pockets
Decorative cushions
Basket

1
2
1

Basket
Decorative cushions
Wall pocket storage
Carpet
Fan

1
2
1
1
1

If you do not agree, please send us your
comments and photos within 24 hours by e-mail
to: reception@beauregardplage.com



Outdoor lounge

Outside bathroom

Individual WC
WC waste bin
Toilet roll holder
Toilet brush
Kitchen sink

140 cm table
Benches
Suspended egg chair
Cinema chairs
Chilienne

1
2
1
2
1

1
1
1
1
1

Household

Brooms
Dustpan and brush
Bucket
Floorcloth
3-compartment sorted waste bin
Clotheshorse with pegs
Crockery basin

1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Decorative glass jar
Decorative cushions
Stools

1
4
2

Towel hook
Coat hook
Shower under the stars
Washbasin
Bathroom locker

1
5
1
1
1


